
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:   Arterial Street Resurfacing – North, Central, South and Far South Areas 

SPECIFICATION No:  342384, 342385, 342386 and 342387 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  August 8, 2017 1 p.m. 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL  60602 

USER DEPARTMENT:  CDOT 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  John Stewart 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org  

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   8/24/17 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Dr. Gary P. 

Miller 

Seven-D Construction 

Co. 

2000 West 43rd Street, Chicago, IL 60609 

gpm@gpm@gpmiller.com 

773-735-0401 773-735-2623 

John P. Gross Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60642 

jgross@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

Jose A. Carreno Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60642 

jcarreno@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

John Pelton Builders Paving 4413 Roosevelt Road, Hillside, IL 60162 

jpelton@builderspavingllc.com 

 

847-419-9000 847-419-9050 

Paul Stewart “D” Construction, Inc. 1488 S. Broadway, Coal City, IL 60416 

p.stewart@dconstruction.net 

815-634-2555 815-634-8748 

Sean O’Brien DB Sterlin Consultants, 

Inc. 

123 N. Wacker, Chicago, IL 60606 

sobrien@dbsterlin.com 

312-857-1006 312-857-1056 

J. Pienkos Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL 

60192 

jpienkos@plote.com 

847-628-6066 847-695-9262 

Michael E. 

Brunke 

Gallagher Asphalt 18100 Indiana Ave., Thornton, IL 60476 

mbrunke@gallagherasphalt.com 

708-877-7160 708-877-5222 

Eric J. Anderson CDOT    
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